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MAY 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

    
Guard Mini 

Camp  
5-8pm 

Guard Mini 
Camp  
5-8pm 

Guard 
Camp  

8a-8pm 

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

  
 Spring Concert 

@RHS  6pm  
Senior Reception 

to follow  
@ GHS Band Hall 

 
Percussion 
Mini Camp 

5-8pm 

Percussion 
Mini Camp 

5-8pm 

Percussion 
Camp  

8a-8pm 
 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

       

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

     STUDENTS’ 
LAST DAY  

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

 
2022-2023 
BAND FEES 
DUE ($300) 

     

 



Template © calendarlabs.com 

JUNE 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

   
CALENDAR 

FUNDRAISER 
BEGINS! 

   

 

 
5 
 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

 

Guard, Perc, 9th and 
10th grade hornline,  

Section Leader 
Camp 
8a-5p  

Guard, Perc, 9th and 
10th grade hornline,  

Section Leader 
Camp 
8a-5p  

Guard, Perc, 9th and 
10th grade hornline,  

Section Leader 
Camp 
8a-5p  

11th and 12th 
Hornline 
8a-5pm 

11th and 12th 
Hornline 
8a-5pm 

 

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

 
Symphonic 
Band Camp 

8a-12p 

Symphonic 
Band Camp 

8a-12p 

Symphonic 
Band Camp 

8a-12p 

All Marching 
Hornline 

Visual Camp 
8a to 5p 

All Marching 
Hornline 

Visual Camp 
8a to 5p 

 

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

       

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 

       

 



Template © calendarlabs.com 

JULY 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 2 

       

 

 
3 
 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

       

 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 

Guard, Perc, 9th and 
10th grade hornline,  

Section Leader 
Camp 
8a-5p  

Guard, Perc, 9th and 
10th grade hornline,  

Section Leader 
Camp 
8a-5p  

Guard, Perc, 9th and 
10th grade hornline,  

Section Leader 
Camp 
8a-5p  

All Marching 
Hornline  

Visual Camp 
8a to 12p 

All Marching 
Hornline  

Visual Camp 
8a to 12p 

 

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 
Full Camp 

8a-5p 
Full Camp 

8a-8p 
Full Camp 

8a-5p 
Full Camp 

8a-8p 
Full Camp 

8a-5p  

 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
Full Camp 

8a-8p 
Full Camp 

8a-5p 
Full Camp 

8a-8p 
Full Camp 

8a-5p 
Full Camp 

8a-8p  

 
 31 1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

CALENDAR 
FUNDRAISER 

ENDS! 

Costuming 
Fees Due 
$200- Guard 

$150- everyone else 
Rehearsal 

5p-8p  Rehearsal 
5p-8p   
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AUGUST 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

 

Costuming 
Fees Due  
$200- Guard 

$150- everyone else 

Rehearsal 
5p-8p 

 

1st Day of 
School 

Rehearsal 
5p-8p 

  

 

 
7 
 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

 
Rehearsal 

4-6p    Rehearsal 
6-9p   

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

 
Rehearsal 

4-6p   Rehearsal 
6-9p 

Rehearsal 
6-10p  

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 
Rehearsal 

4-6p   Rehearsal 
6-9p 

Football Away 
@ Vicksburg 
Pep Band 1 

Rehearsal 
Day (8-8) 

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

 
Rehearsal 

4-6p   Rehearsal 
6-9p   
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SEPTEMBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

    
Rehearsal 

6-9p 

Football Away 
@ Canton  

Pep Band 2 
 

 

 
4 
 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 
LABOR DAY 

NO 
REHEARSAL 

  Rehearsal 
6-9p 

Football 
Home 

 v. Warren 
Central 

Rehearsal 
Day (8a-9p) 

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

 
Rehearsal 

4-6p   Rehearsal 
6-9p 

Rehearsal 
6-10p  

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
Rehearsal 

4-6p   Rehearsal 
6-9p 

Football 
Home 

 v. Clinton 

Olive Branch 
Contest  
(All Day) 

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 

1 
 

 
Rehearsal 

4-6p   Rehearsal 
6-9p 

Football 
Home 

 v. Murrah 
Rehearsal Day 

(10a-9p) 

 



Template © calendarlabs.com 

OCTOBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 1 

      Rehearsal Day 
(10a-9p) 

 

 
2 
 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

 
Rehearsal 

4-6p   Rehearsal 
6-9p 

Football Away 
@ Oxford  

Pep Band 2 
State Marching 

Evaluation @ 
Pearl HS 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

Rehearsal 
6-9p 

14 
 

15 

 FALL BREAK 
 

FALL BREAK 
**Rehearsal 

 6-9pm** 

 Rehearsal 
6-9p 

Bands of 
America 

St. Louis Super 
Regional 

Bands of 
America 

St. Louis Super 
Regional 

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 
Rehearsal 

4-6p   Rehearsal 
6-9p 

Football Away 
@ Madison 

Central  
FULL BAND  

6A State 
Marching 
Champs 
(All Day @ 
NWR) 

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
Rehearsal 

4-6p   Rehearsal 
6-9p 

Football 
Home 

 v. Starkville 
(Senior Night) 

3A/4A State 
Champs 
Hosting  

(ALL DAY) 

 
 30 31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

5 
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NOVEMBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

   Concert 
Ensembles Begin 

Indoor Perc  
4:30-8pm 
Gym/MP 

Football Away 
@ Tupelo 

Pep Band 1 
 

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

 

Symphonic 
Sectionals Begin 

 
Indoor Perc 4-6pm 

(BH) 

  
Indoor Perc  

4-8pm 
Gym/MP 

Possible 
Playoff Game 
(Pep Band 2 if 

away) 
 

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

 Indoor Perc 4-6pm 
(BH)   

Indoor Perc  
4-8pm 

Gym/MP 

Possible 
Playoff Game 
(Pep Band 1 if 

away) 
 

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 Thanksgiving Thanksgiving Thanksgiving Thanksgiving 
Possible 

Playoff Game 
(Pep Band 2 if 

away) 
 

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

 Indoor Perc 4-6pm 
(BH)   

Indoor Perc  
4-8pm 

Gym/MP 

Football State 
Champs  

(Full band if 
applicable) 
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DECEMBER 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

    

Indoor Perc  
4-8pm 

Gym/MP Indoor Perc  
4-8pm 

Gym/MP 

Guard 5-9 
Gym 

Madison The City 
Christmas Parade 

  
Guard 1-6pm 

 

 
4 
 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 Indoor Perc 4-6pm 
(BH)   

Indoor Perc  
4-8pm 

Gym/MP 
Indoor Perc  

4-8pm 
Gym/MP 

Indoor Perc 
8am--8pm 

 
Guard 1-6pm 

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

 Indoor Perc 4-6pm 
(BH)   

Indoor Perc  
4-8pm 

Gym/MP 
Last Day 

of Fall 
Semester 

 

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
Christmas 

Break 
Christmas 

Break 
Christmas 

Break 
Christmas 

Break 
Christmas 

Break  

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 
Christmas 

Break 
Christmas 

Break 
Christmas 

Break 
Christmas 

Break 
Christmas 

Break  

 


