<b>MAY 2022</b>
-----------------

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
				Guard Mini	Guard Mini	Guard		
				Camp	Camp	Camp		
				5-8pm	5-8pm	8a-8pm		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
		Spring Concert @RHS 6pm Senior Reception to follow @ GHS Band Hall		Percussion Mini Camp 5-8pm	Percussion Mini Camp 5-8pm	Percussion Camp 8a-8pm		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27 STUDENTS' LAST DAY	28		
29	30 2022-2023 BAND FEES DUE (\$300)	31	1	2	3	4		

## **(i)** JUNE 2022

NAMES OF THE PARTY								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
29	30	31	CALENDAR FUNDRAISER BEGINS!	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
	Guard, Perc, 9th and 10th grade hornline, Section Leader Camp 8a-5p	Guard, Perc, 9th and 10th grade hornline, Section Leader Camp 8a-5p	Guard, Perc, 9th and 10th grade hornline, Section Leader Camp 8a-5p	11 <sup>th</sup> and 12 <sup>th</sup> Hornline 8a-5pm	11 <sup>th</sup> and 12 <sup>th</sup> Hornline 8a-5pm			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
	Symphonic Band Camp 8a-12p	Symphonic Band Camp 8a-12p	Symphonic Band Camp 8a-12p	All Marching Hornline Visual Camp 8a to 5p	All Marching Hornline Visual Camp 8a to 5p			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	1	2		

### **(i)** JULY 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
26	27	28	29	30	1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	Guard, Perc, 9th and 10th grade hornline, Section Leader Camp 8a-5p	Guard, Perc, 9th and 10th grade hornline, Section Leader Camp 8a-5p	Guard, Perc, 9th and 10th grade hornline, Section Leader Camp 8a-5p	All Marching Hornline Visual Camp 8a to 12p	All Marching Hornline Visual Camp 8a to 12p	16			
17	18 Full Camp 8a-5p	19 Full Camp 8a-8p	20 Full Camp 8a-5p	Full Camp 8a-8p	22 Full Camp 8a-5p	23			
24	25 Full Camp 8a-8p	26 Full Camp 8a-5p	27 Full Camp 8a-8p	28 Full Camp 8a-5p	29 Full Camp 8a-8p	30			
31 CALENDAR FUNDRAISER ENDS!	Costuming Fees Due \$200- Guard \$150- everyone else	Rehearsal 5p-8p	3	Rehearsal 5p-8p	5	6			

### AUGUST 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
31	Costuming Fees Due \$200- Guard \$150- everyone else	2 Rehearsal 5p-8p	3	4 1 <sup>st</sup> Day of School Rehearsal 5p-8p	5	6			
7	Rehearsal 4-6p	9	10	Rehearsal 6-9p	12	13			
14	15 Rehearsal 4-6p	16	17	18 Rehearsal 6-9p	19 Rehearsal 6-10p	20			
21	22 Rehearsal 4-6p	23	24	25 Rehearsal 6-9p	Football Away @ Vicksburg Pep Band 1	27 Rehearsal Day (8-8)			
28	29 Rehearsal 4-6p	30	31	Rehearsal 6-9p	2	3			

#### SEPTEMBER 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
28	29	30	31	1	2	3			
				Rehearsal 6-9p	Football Away @ Canton Pep Band 2				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
	LABOR DAY NO REHEARSAL			Rehearsal 6-9p	Football Home v. Warren Central	Rehearsal Day (8a-9p)			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
	Rehearsal 4-6p			Rehearsal 6-9p	Rehearsal 6-10p				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
	Rehearsal 4-6p			Rehearsal 6-9p	Football Home v. Clinton	Olive Branch Contest (All Day)			
25	26	27	28	29	30	1			
	Rehearsal 4-6p			Rehearsal 6-9p	Football Home v. Murrah	Rehearsal Day (10a-9p)			

#### OCTOBER 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
25	26	27	28	29	30	1			
						Rehearsal Day (10a-9p)			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
	Rehearsal 4-6p			Rehearsal 6-9p	Football Away @ Oxford Pep Band 2	State Marching Evaluation @ Pearl HS			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
	FALL BREAK	FALL BREAK **Rehearsal 6-9pm**		Rehearsal 6-9p	Bands of America St. Louis Super Regional	Bands of America St. Louis Super Regional			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
	Rehearsal 4-6p			Rehearsal 6-9p	Football Away @ Madison Central FULL BAND	6A State Marching Champs (All Day @ NWR)			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
	Rehearsal 4-6p			Rehearsal 6-9p	Football Home v. Starkville (Senior Night)	3A/4A State Champs Hosting (ALL DAY)			
30	31	1	2	3	4	5			

# NOVEMBER 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
30	31	1	2	3	4	5		
			Concert Ensembles Begin	Indoor Perc 4:30-8pm Gym/MP	Football Away @ Tupelo Pep Band 1			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
	Symphonic Sectionals Begin			Indoor Perc 4-8pm	Possible Playoff Game			
	Indoor Perc 4-6pm (BH)			Gym/MP	(Pep Band 2 if away)			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
	Indoor Perc 4-6pm			Indoor Perc	Possible Playoff Game			
	(BH)			4-8pm Gym/MP	(Pep Band 1 if away)			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
	Thanksgiving	Thanksgiving	Thanksgiving	Thanksgiving	Possible Playoff Game (Pep Band 2 if away)			
27	28	29	30	1	2	3		
	Indoor Perc 4-6pm (BH)			Indoor Perc 4-8pm Gym/MP	Football State Champs (Full band if applicable)			

# © DECEMBER 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
27	28	29	30	1	2	3			
				Indoor Perc 4-8pm Gym/MP Indoor Perc 4-8pm	Guard 5-9 Gym	Madison The City Christmas Parade			
				Gym/MP	·	Guard 1-6pm			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
	Indoor Perc 4-6pm (BH)			Indoor Perc 4-8pm	Indoor Perc 4-8pm	Indoor Perc 8am8pm			
	(5.1)			Gym/MP	Gym/MP	Guard 1-6pm			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
					Last Day				
	Indoor Perc 4-6pm (BH)			Indoor Perc 4-8pm	of Fall				
	(51.)			Gym/MP	Semester				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
	Christmas	Christmas	Christmas	Christmas	Christmas				
	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break				
0.5	0/	07	00	00	20	21			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			
	Christmas	Christmas	Christmas	Christmas	Christmas				
	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break				